1
F ll n eT  e k
Ø83
~
8
3
4
1

BR---PF1/2"
CR---PF3/4"
ORDER INFORMATION
A: Aluminum
B: Bakelite
C: Cast Iron
N: Nylon +Fiber
P: PP
S: SUS
Material
BU---NPT1/2"
CU---NPT3/4"
BT---BSP1/2"
CT---BSP3/4"
AV---G3/8
BV---G1/2
CV---G3/4
M1---M16x1.5
M2---M20x1.5
M4---M24x1.5
M7---M27x2
    : None
W: Window Type
1 3
85
Thermocouple Head
Head Configuration
Window
Instrument Connection Selectable Size
4
F ll n eT  e k
10
GKEA GPEA GKEB/GKKB GPEB/GPKB GKEH GPEH
THERMOCOUPLE & THERMOMETER
F ll n eT  e k
11
THERMOCOUPLE RESISTANCE BULE
G
3: 1-1/4"  (32A)
A: 3/8"     (12A)
B: 1/2"     (15A)
C: 3/4"     (20A)
D: 1"        (25A)
E: 1-1/2"  (40A)
F:  2"       (50A)
G: 2-1/2" (65A)
H: 3"        (80A)
H:  3"    (80A)
I:   4"    (100A)
J:  5"    (125A)
K:  6"   (150A)
2M: 5 kg/cm
2N: 10 kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P: 300 Lbs
Q: PT
R:    PF
T:     BSP
U:     NPT
W: PN10(10Bar)
X: PN16(16Bar)
Y: PN25(25Bar)
Z: PN40(40Bar)
S: other
C: C Type Thermocouple
J : J Type  Thermocouple
K: K Type Thermocouple
Type
EA1